
FEATURES LED STRIP

LIGHT SOURCE

LED QUANTITY

FINISH

WORKING VOLTAGE

RATED CURRENT

RATED POWER

RADIANCE ANGLE

2835 LED

60 LEDS / m

WHITE PCB

24 V

200mA / m

9.6W / m

120°

ELECTRICAL DATA

WSL Series

60 LEDs / m
LED Quality

24V
Working Voltagev

9.6W / m
Rated powerW

IP20
NON-WATER
PROOF

9.6W

IP 20(Indoor)
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INDOOR 
WARDROBE SENSOR LIGHT-WSL

LAMP LIFE ( L80 B 10) 54000 Hrs

POWER CONSUMPTION

SUPPLY VOLTAGE

SUPPLY CURRENT

BINNING TOLERANCE

COLORS

CRI

LEDS / 3.3FT

9.60W

24 VOLTS

200mA

2250K-2475K (BIN:22B) / 2700K-2830K (BIN:WK2,WP2) / 

2830K-3040K (BIN:WK3,WP3)

3900K-4258K (BIN:NK2,NP2) / 6000K-7034K (BIN:PK5,PK6)

90 

60

WHITE: 2200K / 2700K / 3000K / 3500K/ 4000K / 5000K/ 6000K

UNIQUE COLORS: RED / GREEN / BLUE / CUSTOM

LFX

LFX LFX LFX LFX LFX LFXyyz

LFX LFX LFX LFX LFX LFX LFX LFX LFXyyz

COLOR TEMPERATURE DATA

White

2200K

2700K

3000K

3500K

4000K

(CT 22)

(CT 27)

(CT 30)

(CT 35)

(CT 40)

Lumens/mtr

864

883

912

931

960

(CT 22)

(CT 27)

(CT 30)

(CT 35)

(CT 40)

5000K (CT 50) 979 (CT 50)

6000K (CT 60) 1008 (CT 60)

Colors

BLUE

RED

GREEN

CUSTOM

Lumens/mtr 

340

177

932

(CT BL) (CT BL)

(CT RD) (CT RD)

(CT GR) (CT GR)

(## ##)

7000K6000K5000K4000K3000K2000K

2700K2200K 3500K 4000K 6500K

WSL-I-09.60-CTXX-2835-Z3-60-24-CV-ND-1000-OP-CP-XX-XX

Our WSL Series Linear Rigid Profiles are designed for wide range of architectural applications 

including surface mount, suspended installation where we need adjustable diffused lighting 

effects required. Product is designed for the customized application for wardrobe rail with 

sensor.  



ORDERING LOGIC
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INDOOR 
WARDROBE SENSOR LIGHT-WSL

WSL-I-09.60-CTXX-2835-Z3-60-24-CV-ND-1000-OP-CP-XX-XX

FIXING HOLDER CENTER BRACKETS FIXING CLIP END CAP

14.5

PC Milky Surface

28
.0

16 LL 16

Sensor

PROFILE DIMENSIONS

LFX

Sample:    WSL - I - 09.60 - CT22 - 2835 - Z3 - 60 - 24 - CV - ND - 1000 - OP -CP - HT - XX

PRODUCT 
SERIES

WSL

TYPE

I - INDOOR

(IP20)

POWER

09.60 - 9.6W

LED 
TYPE BIN

2835 Z3

DIFFUSERVOLTAGE CIRCUIT CONTROL

OP -Opal24-24V

FR - Frosted

CL - Clear

NO. OF LED 

60-60 LEDs/mtr

PROFILE

LENGTH
1000 - 1000mm

2000 - 2000mm

XXXX - Custom

CUSTOM

xx

CONNECTIONMOUNTING

CP - Clip

SP - Suspended IC - Indoor Connector

Constant
 voltage

On/Off

IR Sensor

CV - ND -

SR -

HT - Hardwired Tail

COLOR 
TEMPERATURE

(CT22) 2200K

(CT27)

(CT30)

(CT35)

(CT40) 

(CT50)

(CTBL)

(CTRD)

(CTGR)

(CT60)

2700K

3000K

3500K

4000K

5000K

6000K

BLUE

RED

GREEN

(####) CUSTOM
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